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Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE COWLEY

OXFORD BIRMINGHAM47.0 43.0 DATE: 14/03/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 JANOWSKI, Maciej 3 2* 2 1 1* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

2 WRIGHT, Charles 2* 3 EX 3 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KLINDT, Nicolai R 2* 0 2 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 3 3 2 3 2 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

5 TUNGATE, Rohan T 2 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 KERR, Lewis 2 3 0 1* 1 1 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

7 BOUGHEN, Ashton 1* 1 1 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

2 BRENNAN, Tom 1 0 2* 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 1* 3 0 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 2 1 3 3 2 0 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott 2 1 3 2* 3 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 COOK, Zach 3 0 1 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon R 0 3 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T MILIK, V 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0JANOWSKI, M 62.2

2 KERR, L BOUGHEN, A FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0RetCOOK, Z 64.3

3 WORRALL, S LAMPART, W KLINDT, N 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0RetHARRIS, C 64.3

4 NICHOLLS, S BOUGHEN, A FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0KERR, L 64.2 TTUNGATE, R

5 KLINDT, N MILIK, V BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 20.0 10.0HARRIS, C 63.4

6 JANOWSKI, M NICHOLLS, S COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 24.0 11.0WRIGHT, C 63.4

7 TUNGATE, R WORRALL, S KERR, L 2.0 4.0 27.0 15.0LAMPART, W 63.2

8 BRENNAN, T BOUGHEN, A WRIGHT, C 1.0 5.0 28.0 20.0F.ExcFLINT, L 64.2

9 HARRIS, C COOK, Z KLINDT, N 2.0 4.0 30.0 24.0NICHOLLS, S 63.8

10 JANOWSKI, M KERR, L LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 33.0 27.0WORRALL, S 62.9

11 BRENNAN, T KERR, L MILIK, V 4.0 2.0 37.0 29.0TUNGATE, R 63.9

12 KLINDT, N LAMPART, W BOUGHEN, A 2.0 4.0 39.0 33.0COOK, Z 63.9

13 NICHOLLS, S JANOWSKI, M TUNGATE, R 1.0 5.0 40.0 38.0WORRALL, S 63.5

14 WORRALL, S KERR, L FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 44.0 40.0HARRIS, C 63.4

15 HARRIS, C JANOWSKI, M WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 47.0 43.0NICHOLLS, S 63.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM SHEFFIELD45.0 45.0 DATE: 25/03/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: DRAW AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 2* 1 3 2 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 BRENNAN, Tom 3 0 3 2* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 0 3 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 2 0 2 1* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott 2* 2 1 1* 1 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

6 COOK, Zach 2* 1* 0 2 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon 3 3 1 2 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 1 2 3 F 3 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 0 1* 2 2* 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 HOLDER, Chris 3 0 EX 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 1 3 1 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

5 WOFFINDEN, Tai 1 3 3 3 3 2* 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

6 EDWARDS, Jason 0 2* 1 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MILIK, V HOLDER, Ja. HOWARTH, K 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BRENNAN, T 60.4

2 COOK, Z GILKES, D EDWARDS, Ja 5.0 1.0 10.0 2.0FLINT, L 61.1

3 WORRALL, S PICKERING, J LAMPART, W 2.0 4.0 12.0 6.0HOLDER, C 60.3

4 NICHOLLS, S WOFFINDEN, T GILKES, D 5.0 1.0 17.0 7.0FLINT, L 61.2

5 HOLDER, Ja. HOWARTH, K WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 20.0 10.0LAMPART, W 61.0

6 EDWARDS, Ja MILIK, V BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 21.0 15.0WOFFINDEN, T 60.5

7 NICHOLLS, S COOK, Z HOLDER, C 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0PICKERING, J 60.7

8 HOWARTH, K FLINT, L GILKES, D 4.0 2.0 28.0 20.0BRENNAN, T 61.4

9 WORRALL, S EDWARDS, Ja LAMPART, W 2.0 4.0 30.0 24.0WOFFINDEN, T 60.6

10 BRENNAN, T PICKERING, J HOLDER, C 5.0 1.0 35.0 25.0F/ExcMILIK, V 61.0

11 HOWARTH, K NICHOLLS, S COOK, Z 1.0 5.0 36.0 30.0HOLDER, Ja. 61.6

12 FLINT, L HOLDER, C LAMPART, W 2.0 4.0 38.0 34.0WOFFINDEN, T 61.1

13 MILIK, V NICHOLLS, S HOLDER, Ja. 3.0 3.0 41.0 37.0FWOFFINDEN, T 60.8

14 COOK, Z WORRALL, S EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 44.0 40.0PICKERING, J 61.2

15 WOFFINDEN, T NICHOLLS, S MILIK, V 1.0 5.0 45.0 45.0HOLDER, Ja. 61.6

16 WOFFINDEN, T NICHOLLS, S MILIK, V 2.0 7.0 0.0 0.0F/ExcHOLDER, Ja. 61.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BIRMINGHAM49.0 41.0 DATE: 28/03/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil EX 2* 2* EX 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

2 ELLIS, Adam 3 3 2 3 0 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

3 KING, Daniel 0 T 2 3 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 REW, Keynan 1 2 1* 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 JENKINS, Jordan 1* 0 0 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 2 1* 1* 1 2* 5 7.0 3.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 1* 3 2 1* 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

2 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1 3 1* 1* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 2 F 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 2* 1* 1 EX 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 1 3 2 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 COOK, Zach 3 0 0 2 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

7 FLINT, Leon R R R 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BRENNAN, T MILIK, V SAYFUTDINOV, E 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0F/ExcELLIS, A

2 THOMPSON, D JENKINS, J FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0RetCOOK, Z 59.1

3 WORRALL, S REW, K KING, D 1.0 5.0 7.0 11.0LAMPART, W 58.3

4 DOYLE, J THOMPSON, D FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 10.0 14.0RetNICHOLLS, S 58.8

5 REW, K BRENNAN, T JENKINS, J 2.0 4.0 12.0 18.0MILIK, V 58.5 TKING, D

6 SAYFUTDINOV, E NICHOLLS, S COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 17.0 19.0ELLIS, A 57.5

7 LAMPART, W WORRALL, S JENKINS, J 3.0 3.0 20.0 22.0DOYLE, J 56.7

8 ELLIS, A THOMPSON, D FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 23.0 25.0RetBRENNAN, T 58.5

9 KING, D REW, K COOK, Z 3.0 3.0 26.0 28.0NICHOLLS, S 58.4

10 SAYFUTDINOV, E WORRALL, S LAMPART, W 5.0 1.0 31.0 29.0FELLIS, A 58.9

11 MILIK, V BRENNAN, T JENKINS, J 3.0 3.0 34.0 32.0DOYLE, J 58.5

12 COOK, Z THOMPSON, D LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 38.0 34.0KING, D 58.5

13 NICHOLLS, S MILIK, V SAYFUTDINOV, E 3.0 3.0 41.0 37.0F/ExcDOYLE, J 58.2

14 THOMPSON, D COOK, Z WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 46.0 38.0F/ExcREW, K 59.1

15 NICHOLLS, S BRENNAN, T ELLIS, A 3.0 3.0 49.0 41.0DOYLE, J 58.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM OXFORD42.0 48.0 DATE: 01/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 0 0 3 0 1 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 LAMPART, Wiktor 1 1 EX 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 COOK, Zach 1* 2 0 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

4 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1* 3 1 3 3 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

5 WORRALL, Steven 2 0 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

6 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 3 3 3 1 2* 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2* 1* 0 3 3.0 2.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 JANOWSKI, Maciej R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 WRIGHT, Charles 2* 3 2 2 2* 5 11.0 2.0 13.0

3 KLINDT, Nicolai 0 2 1* 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 3 3 1* 2 1 0 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

5 TUNGATE, Rohan 3 3 2 1* 3 2 6 14.0 1.0 15.0

6 KERR, Lewis 1 0 2* 1* 2* 0 6 6.0 3.0 9.0

7 BOUGHEN, Ashton 0 0 1* 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WRIGHT, C LAMPART, W MILIK, V 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0HARRIS, C 62.0

2 FLINT, L KERR, L BOUGHEN, A 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0NICHOLLS, S 62.7

3 BRENNAN, T COOK, Z KLINDT, N 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0HARRIS, C 61.2

4 WORRALL, S FLINT, L BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0TUNGATE, R 60.8

5 COOK, Z BRENNAN, T KERR, L 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0WRIGHT, C 61.0

6 KERR, L LAMPART, W MILIK, V 1.0 5.0 16.0 20.0TUNGATE, R 60.8

7 KLINDT, N HARRIS, C WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0NICHOLLS, S 61.2

8 WRIGHT, C BOUGHEN, A FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 22.0 26.0NICHOLLS, S 61.6

9 TUNGATE, R KERR, L COOK, Z 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0BRENNAN, T 61.9

10 HARRIS, C KLINDT, N LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 28.0 32.0F/ExcMILIK, V

11 WRIGHT, C TUNGATE, R WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 31.0 35.0NICHOLLS, S 61.6

12 KERR, L NICHOLLS, S COOK, Z 1.0 5.0 32.0 40.0KLINDT, N 62.3

13 WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T MILIK, V 1.0 5.0 33.0 45.0TUNGATE, R 61.2

14 NICHOLLS, S HARRIS, C KERR, L 5.0 1.0 38.0 46.0BRENNAN, T 61.0

15 TUNGATE, R MILIK, V HARRIS, C 4.0 2.0 42.0 48.0BRENNAN, T 60.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN BIRMINGHAM0.0 0.0 DATE: 04/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM LEICESTER29.0 43.0 DATE: 15/04/2024

ABANDONED RAIN - RESULT STANDS

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 0 0 2 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1 3 1* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 0 0 3 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott GUEST T 1 2* 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 PAWLICKI, Piotr 1 2 1* 3 4.0 1.0 5.0

6 COOK, Zach 3 3 0 2 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 0 1 R 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 1 3 0 3 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 2* 2 3 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

3 BECKER, Luke 1* 1 0 2* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

4 LAWSON, Richard 2 3 3 3 8.0 0.0 8.0

5 MASTERS, Sam 3 3 1 3 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 KEMP, Drew 1* 2* R 3 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 2 2* 0 3 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BRENNAN, T FRICKE, M MILIK, V 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0DOUGLAS, R 59.2

2 THOMPSON, J KEMP, Dr. FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0COOK, Z 59.7

3 LAWSON, R BECKER, Luke WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0COOK, Z 59.6 TNICHOLLS, S

4 THOMPSON, J PAWLICKI, Pi FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 9.0 15.0MASTERS, S 60.8

5 DOUGLAS, R NICHOLLS, S WORRALL, S 1.0 5.0 10.0 20.0FRICKE, M 59.4

6 KEMP, Dr. BRENNAN, T MILIK, V 1.0 5.0 11.0 25.0MASTERS, S 60.4

7 PAWLICKI, Pi BECKER, Luke COOK, Z 2.0 4.0 13.0 29.0LAWSON, R 60.1

8 DOUGLAS, R FLINT, L THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 17.0 31.0BRENNAN, T 59.8

9 NICHOLLS, S MASTERS, S KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 22.0 32.0RetWORRALL, S 63.0

10 MILIK, V BRENNAN, T BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 25.0 35.0LAWSON, R 64.5

11 COOK, Z PAWLICKI, Pi FRICKE, M 3.0 3.0 28.0 38.0DOUGLAS, R 63.8

12 BECKER, Luke WORRALL, S FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 29.0 43.0RetKEMP, Dr. 65.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER BIRMINGHAM53.0 37.0 DATE: 25/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 2 3 3 2* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 BECKER, Luke 0 2* 1 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 MASTERS, Sam 3 2* 3 3 2* 5 13.0 2.0 15.0

4 LAWSON, Richard 1 3 1 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 DOUGLAS, Ryan T 2 3 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 KEMP, Drew 3 3 1* 0 0 1* 6 8.0 2.0 10.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 3 0 1* 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 1 1 3 2 1* 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 0 3 0 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 BRENNAN, Tom 2 EX 2 3 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 PAWLICKI, Piotr 2 1 2 1 1 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 COOK, Zach 2 1* 0 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* 0 2* 0 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 FRICKE, M WORRALL, S BECKER, Luke 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0MILIK, V 62.4

2 COOK, Z FLINT, L THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0KEMP, Dr. 61.4

3 BRENNAN, T LAWSON, R LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 9.0 9.0MASTERS, S 61.1

4 PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, Z THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0KEMP, Dr. 61.1 TDOUGLAS, R

5 MASTERS, S WORRALL, S MILIK, V 5.0 1.0 17.0 13.0LAWSON, R 61.4

6 BECKER, Luke PAWLICKI, Pi FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 22.0 14.0FRICKE, M 61.1

7 DOUGLAS, R KEMP, Dr. BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 25.0 17.0F/ExcLAMPART, W 63.4

8 FLINT, L BECKER, Luke THOMPSON, J 1.0 5.0 26.0 22.0WORRALL, S 61.8

9 PAWLICKI, Pi LAWSON, R COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 30.0 24.0MASTERS, S 61.5

10 BRENNAN, T BECKER, Luke LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 34.0 26.0FRICKE, M 61.5

11 WORRALL, S MILIK, V KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 37.0 29.0DOUGLAS, R 61.7

12 LAMPART, W WORRALL, S KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 40.0 32.0MASTERS, S 61.4

13 FRICKE, M PAWLICKI, Pi MILIK, V 5.0 1.0 45.0 33.0DOUGLAS, R 61.9

14 LAWSON, R KEMP, Dr. FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 48.0 36.0BRENNAN, T 61.9

15 MASTERS, S PAWLICKI, Pi BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 53.0 37.0FRICKE, M 61.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM BELLE VUE47.0 43.0 DATE: 29/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MILIK, Valcav 0 3 1 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 1 0 2 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 2 2 1 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 BRENNAN, Tom 1* 1* 3 1 3 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

5 PAWLICKI, Piotr 2* 2 2 0 2* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

6 COOK, Zach 3 1* 0 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 3 1* 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 2* 3 3 3 EX 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 3 0 3 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 3 0 0 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 COOK, Ben 0 3 2 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 0 2 2 2* 1 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 2 1* 0 1 0 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 KURTZ, B WORRALL, S MILIK, V 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0BLODORN, N 58.8

2 MOUNTAIN, C FLINT, L BAILEY, C 4.0 2.0 5.0 7.0COOK, Z 60.2

3 LAMPART, W BRENNAN, T COOK, B 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0LIDSEY, J 59.0

4 PAWLICKI, Pi BAILEY, C BEWLEY, D 5.0 1.0 13.0 11.0FLINT, L 59.4

5 LAMPART, W BRENNAN, T BLODORN, N 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0KURTZ, B 59.4

6 BEWLEY, D MOUNTAIN, C WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0MILIK, V 59.6

7 PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, Z LIDSEY, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0COOK, B 59.3

8 WORRALL, S FLINT, L BAILEY, C 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0BLODORN, N 60.0

9 BEWLEY, D LAMPART, W MOUNTAIN, C 4.0 2.0 29.0 25.0BRENNAN, T 59.7

10 COOK, B MILIK, V LIDSEY, J 4.0 2.0 33.0 27.0WORRALL, S 60.4

11 PAWLICKI, Pi BLODORN, N COOK, Z 2.0 4.0 35.0 31.0KURTZ, B 60.0

12 FLINT, L MOUNTAIN, C LAMPART, W 2.0 4.0 37.0 35.0LIDSEY, J 60.6

13 BEWLEY, D MILIK, V PAWLICKI, Pi 1.0 5.0 38.0 40.0KURTZ, B 59.7

14 COOK, B BRENNAN, T MOUNTAIN, C 4.0 2.0 42.0 42.0COOK, Z 60.3

15 PAWLICKI, Pi BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0ExcBRENNAN, T 60.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN BIRMINGHAM49.0 41.0 DATE: 02/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz INJURED 1 EX 2 1.0 0.0 1.0

2 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 3 2 2 3 0 1 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

3 PALM TOFT, Micheal 1 2* 1 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 BASSO, Benjamin 0 3 0 2* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 KLINDT, Nicolai 0 2* 1 3 1 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 WOJDYLO, Patryk 3 3 2* 3 3 3 6 17.0 1.0 18.0

7 ROWE, Anders 2* 1 0 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PAWLICKI, Piotr EX F 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 2 1 3 1 3 0 6 10.0 0.0 10.0

3 COOK, Zach 2* 0 0 2 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 1 2 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 3 3 2* 2 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 MILIK, Valcav 0 N 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 2* 1 1 2* 0 1 7 8.0 2.0 10.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, S MUSIELAK, T PAWLICKI, Pi 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0F/ExcIVERSEN, N 59.6

2 ROWE, An FLINT, L MILIK, V 5.0 1.0 9.0 3.0WOJDYLO, P 59.9

3 COOK, Z PALM TOFT, M BASSO, B 1.0 8.0 10.0 8.0LAMPART, W 60.3

4 FLINT, L ROWE, An KLINDT, N 1.0 5.0 11.0 13.0BRENNAN, T 59.7

5 PALM TOFT, M WORRALL, S PAWLICKI, Pi 5.0 1.0 16.0 14.0FBASSO, B 59.3

6 IVERSEN, N FLINT, L MUSIELAK, T 2.0 4.0 18.0 18.0F/ExcBRENNAN, T 59.9 F/NsMILIK, V

7 KLINDT, N LAMPART, W COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 23.0 19.0WOJDYLO, P 60.2

8 IVERSEN, N FLINT, L ROWE, An 2.0 4.0 25.0 23.0WORRALL, S 60.8

9 FLINT, L PALM TOFT, M BASSO, B 1.0 5.0 26.0 38.0BRENNAN, T 60.1

10 LAMPART, W KLINDT, N COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 30.0 30.0IVERSEN, N 60.6

11 WOJDYLO, P WORRALL, S PAWLICKI, Pi 5.0 1.0 35.0 31.0KLINDT, N 60.0

12 COOK, Z PALM TOFT, M FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 39.0 33.0WOJDYLO, P 60.0

13 BRENNAN, T KLINDT, N IVERSEN, N 1.0 5.0 40.0 38.0WORRALL, S 60.1

14 BASSO, B FLINT, L LAMPART, W 5.0 1.0 45.0 39.0WOJDYLO, P 59.9

15 BRENNAN, T IVERSEN, N WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 49.0 41.0WOJDYLO, P 60.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE BIRMINGHAM57.0 33.0 DATE: 06/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 2 3 3 2 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 0 1 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 3 3 2* 3 2* 5 13.0 2.0 15.0

4 COOK, Ben 2* 1 3 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 1* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 2 1 2* 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 0 0 1* 1 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PAWLICKI, Piotr 1 2 1 R 0 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 3 1 0 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 COOK, Zach R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 LAMPART, Wiktor 0 2 2 2 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 1* 2 0 3 1 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 MILIK, Valcav 3 2 R 0 0 0 6 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 0 3 1 2 M 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 KURTZ, B PAWLICKI, Pi BLODORN, N 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0WORRALL, S 60.2

2 MOUNTAIN, C FLINT, L BAILEY, C 2.0 4.0 4.0 8.0MILIK, V 60.6

3 COOK, B WORRALL, S LAMPART, W 5.0 1.0 9.0 9.0LIDSEY, J 59.6

4 MILIK, V BRENNAN, T BAILEY, C 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0BEWLEY, D 59.4

5 PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, B WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 16.0 14.0LIDSEY, J 60.0

6 BRENNAN, T BLODORN, N MILIK, V 4.0 2.0 20.0 16.0RetKURTZ, B 59.8

7 LAMPART, W MOUNTAIN, C FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 24.0 18.0BEWLEY, D 60.4

8 BLODORN, N BAILEY, C WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0FLINT, L 61.5

9 LIDSEY, J PAWLICKI, Pi BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 32.0 22.0COOK, B 61.0

10 LAMPART, W BLODORN, N MILIK, V 4.0 2.0 36.0 24.0KURTZ, B 61.5

11 MOUNTAIN, C FLINT, L PAWLICKI, Pi 5.0 1.0 41.0 25.0RetBEWLEY, D 60.6

12 LAMPART, W BAILEY, C MILIK, V 4.0 2.0 45.0 27.0LIDSEY, J 62.6

13 KURTZ, B BEWLEY, D PAWLICKI, Pi 3.0 3.0 48.0 30.0BRENNAN, T 61.7

14 FLINT, L MOUNTAIN, C LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 52.0 32.0COOK, B 62.8

15 LIDSEY, J BRENNAN, T MILIK, V 5.0 1.0 57.0 33.0BEWLEY, D 61.7 MFLINT, L
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM KING'S LYNN0.0 0.0 DATE: 13/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE

Page 11 03/03/2025



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BIRMINGHAM0.0 0.0 DATE: 16/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM IPSWICH49.0 41.0 DATE: 27/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 90.0 90.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PAWLICKI, Piotr 1* 0 3 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 2 3 2 2* 1* 5 10.0 2.0 12.0

3 COOK, Zach 1* 2 1* 2* 4 6.0 3.0 9.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 R 2 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 1* 3 0 2 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 2 1 3 1 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

7 FLINT, Leon EX 1 1* 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 7 19.0 0.0 19.0

2 KLINDT, Nicolai GUEST 0 1 3 3 0 0 6 7.0 0.0 7.0

3 DOYLE, Jason R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 THOMPSON, Dan 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 BATCHELOR, Troy GUEST 2 2 0 0 2* 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 REW, Keynan 2 T 3 R 1 0 6 6.0 0.0 6.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 1* 0 1* 0 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, S PAWLICKI, Pi KLINDT, N 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.4

2 REW, K JENKINS, J FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0F/ExcLAMPART, W 62.3

3 SEDGMAN, J COOK, Z THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 61.1

4 BATCHELOR, T FLINT, L JENKINS, J 4.0 2.0 13.0 11.0BRENNAN, T 60.3

5 COOK, Z KLINDT, N SEDGMAN, J 2.0 4.0 15.0 15.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 59.9

6 BATCHELOR, T JENKINS, J PAWLICKI, Pi 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0WORRALL, S 61.6 TREW, K

7 LAMPART, W BRENNAN, T THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0KLINDT, N 61.6

8 WORRALL, S FLINT, L JENKINS, J 3.0 3.0 24.0 24.0KLINDT, N 61.1

9 SEDGMAN, J COOK, Z BATCHELOR, T 3.0 3.0 27.0 27.0REW, K 61.0

10 WORRALL, S THOMPSON, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 32.0 28.0RetPAWLICKI, Pi 61.2

11 SAYFUTDINOV, E LAMPART, W KLINDT, N 4.0 2.0 36.0 30.0BRENNAN, T 61.5

12 COOK, Z REW, K BATCHELOR, T 5.0 1.0 41.0 31.0LAMPART, W 61.3

13 BATCHELOR, T PAWLICKI, Pi BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 42.0 36.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.8

14 SAYFUTDINOV, E LAMPART, W REW, K 4.0 2.0 46.0 38.0SEDGMAN, J 60.9

15 BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S KLINDT, N 3.0 3.0 49.0 41.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.5

16 BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S KLINDT, N 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.7
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD BIRMINGHAM54.0 36.0 DATE: 30/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 2 1 3 3 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 PICKERING, Josh R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 HOLDER, Chris 3 3 2 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

4 HOWARTH, Kyle 0 1 3 2* 3 1 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

5 WOFFINDEN, Tai 3 3 3 2* 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 EDWARDS, Jason 1* 3 R 1 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1 0 1* 0 0 5 2.0 1.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PAWLICKI, Piotr R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 3 0 3 1* 2 0 2 7 11.0 1.0 12.0

3 COOK, Zach 1* 2 2 2 1* 0 6 8.0 2.0 10.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 2 1* R 2 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 0 2 2 0 1 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 LAMBERT, Simon GUEST 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2 1* 0 1* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOLDER, Ja. EDWARDS, Ja BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0WORRALL, S 60.1

2 FLINT, L GILKES, D LAMBERT, S 4.0 2.0 7.0 5.0EDWARDS, Ja 61.3

3 SEDGMAN, J COOK, Z HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0HOLDER, C 59.8

4 BRENNAN, T FLINT, L GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0WOFFINDEN, T 60.1

5 SEDGMAN, J HOWARTH, K WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0HOLDER, C 60.1

6 BRENNAN, T HOLDER, Ja. LAMBERT, S 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0HOWARTH, K 61.4

7 COOK, Z SEDGMAN, J EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0RetWOFFINDEN, T 60.6

8 HOLDER, C GILKES, D FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0WORRALL, S 60.4

9 HOWARTH, K LAMBERT, S BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 32.0 22.0HOLDER, C 61.0

10 COOK, Z EDWARDS, Ja SEDGMAN, J 4.0 2.0 36.0 24.0RetHOLDER, Ja. 61.4

11 COOK, Z WORRALL, S GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 39.0 27.0WOFFINDEN, T 61.2

12 WORRALL, S COOK, Z EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 42.0 30.0HOLDER, C 60.6

13 WOFFINDEN, T BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 47.0 31.0HOLDER, Ja. 58.9

14 SEDGMAN, J FLINT, L GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 50.0 34.0HOWARTH, K 62.8

15 WORRALL, S HOWARTH, K COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 54.0 36.0HOLDER, Ja. 60.1
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 1st LEGVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM IPSWICH44.0 46.0 DATE: 03/06/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BRENNAN, Tom 3 1 3 1 1 0 6 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 LAMPART, Wiktor 1 1 2 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 COOK, Zach T 1 1 1* 2 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 2* 3 2 3 3 2 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

5 WORRALL, Steven R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 PAWLICKI, Piotr 3 3 1* 2 1* 0 6 10.0 2.0 12.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 0 1* 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 HODDER, Freddy GUEST 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 NICHOLLS, Scott GUEST 2 EX 0 T 0 5 2.0 0.0 2.0

4 BLODORN, Norick GUEST 1 3 2* 3 2 1 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 2 2 3 2* 3 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

6 REW, Keynan 2 2* 2 0 3 3 1* 7 13.0 2.0 15.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 1* 0 3 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 NICHOLLS, S LAMPART, W HODDER, Fr. 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0BRENNAN, T 57.8

2 REW, K JENKINS, J FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0PAWLICKI, Pi 58.2

3 SEDGMAN, J BLODORN, N NICHOLLS, S 5.0 1.0 12.0 6.0ExcPAWLICKI, Pi 58.3 TCOOK, Z

4 REW, K BRENNAN, T FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 13.0 11.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.1

5 REW, K COOK, Z HODDER, Fr. 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0SEDGMAN, J 58.9

6 SAYFUTDINOV, E LAMPART, W JENKINS, J 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0BRENNAN, T 58.8

7 SEDGMAN, J PAWLICKI, Pi NICHOLLS, S 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0BLODORN, N 59.6

8 LAMPART, W FLINT, L REW, K 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0JENKINS, J 60.3

9 SAYFUTDINOV, E COOK, Z JENKINS, J 4.0 2.0 31.0 23.0SEDGMAN, J 59.3

10 BLODORN, N BRENNAN, T LAMPART, W 1.0 5.0 32.0 28.0REW, K 59.8 TNICHOLLS, S

11 PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, Z HODDER, Fr. 3.0 3.0 35.0 31.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 59.2

12 COOK, Z PAWLICKI, Pi NICHOLLS, S 3.0 3.0 38.0 34.0REW, K 60.6

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E BRENNAN, T PAWLICKI, Pi 1.0 5.0 39.0 39.0BLODORN, N 60.1

14 BLODORN, N REW, K FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 42.0 42.0SEDGMAN, J 59.3

15 SEDGMAN, J BLODORN, N BRENNAN, T 2.0 4.0 44.0 46.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 59.7
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BIRMINGHAM51.0 39.0 DATE: 06/06/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 97.0 83.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HARRIS, Chris GUEST 2 3 2* 2 2 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 THOMPSON, Dan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 MASTERS, Sam GUEST 2 3 1* 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 ELLIS, Adam 1* 2* 3 R 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 R 3 1* 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 REW, Keynan 0 3 2 2 3 3 1* 7 14.0 1.0 15.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 2* EX 1 1 1 0 6 5.0 1.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 3 1 2 3 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 WORRALL, Steven R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 R 3 1 1* 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 1 0 1 0 2 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 2 2 3 0 0 6 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 PAWLICKI, Piotr 1 0 0 2 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 FLINT, Leon R 1 R 0 1* 5 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HARRIS, C SEDGMAN, J REW, K 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0LINDGREN, F 56.4

2 JENKINS, J PAWLICKI, Pi FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 7.0 5.0RetREW, K 57.3

3 MASTERS, S ELLIS, A SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0LAMPART, W 57.3

4 SAYFUTDINOV, E FLINT, L JENKINS, J 2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0F/ExcBRENNAN, T 57.4

5 ELLIS, A LINDGREN, F LAMPART, W 5.0 1.0 17.0 13.0RetMASTERS, S 56.9

6 BRENNAN, T JENKINS, J PAWLICKI, Pi 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0HARRIS, C 57.1

7 REW, K SEDGMAN, J SAYFUTDINOV, E 2.0 4.0 23.0 19.0RetLAMPART, W 58.6

8 BRENNAN, T JENKINS, J FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0RetELLIS, A 57.0

9 REW, K MASTERS, S PAWLICKI, Pi 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0BRENNAN, T 57.8

10 HARRIS, C LAMPART, W SEDGMAN, J 5.0 1.0 35.0 25.0REW, K 57.4

11 LINDGREN, F JENKINS, J FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 39.0 27.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 55.9

12 PAWLICKI, Pi LAMPART, W JENKINS, J 3.0 3.0 42.0 30.0MASTERS, S 57.5

13 HARRIS, C SAYFUTDINOV, E BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 45.0 33.0LINDGREN, F 56.8

14 SEDGMAN, J FLINT, L ELLIS, A 3.0 3.0 48.0 36.0RetREW, K 58.1

15 HARRIS, C REW, K BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 51.0 39.0LINDGREN, F 56.8

Page 16 03/03/2025



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM KING'S LYNN43.0 47.0 DATE: 24/06/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 84.0 96.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 0 3 3 2 2 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 BRENNAN, Tom 1 2* 3 0 0 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 SEDGMAN, Justin 0 2 1* 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 0 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 WORRALL, Steven 0 1 0 1* 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

6 PAWLICKI, Piotr 3 R 2 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2* 3 2* 0 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 TUNGATE, Rohan GUEST 2* 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 BASSO, Benjamin 3 1 1 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 ELLIS, Adam GUEST 2 3 1* 3 1 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 1* 2* 2 1* 4 6.0 3.0 9.0

5 KVECH, Jan 2 1 3 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 WOJDYLO, Patryk R 0 M 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 ROWE, Anders 1 1* 0 0 2 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 TUNGATE, R BRENNAN, T LINDGREN, F 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0BASSO, B 59.3

2 FLINT, L ROWE, An WOJDYLO, P 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0RetPAWLICKI, Pi 60.3

3 ELLIS, A IVERSEN, N SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0LAMPART, W 60.0

4 KVECH, J ROWE, An WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0FLINT, L 59.6

5 SEDGMAN, J BASSO, B LAMPART, W 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0TUNGATE, R 59.2

6 BRENNAN, T KVECH, J WOJDYLO, P 5.0 1.0 19.0 17.0LINDGREN, F 59.4

7 IVERSEN, N WORRALL, S PAWLICKI, Pi 1.0 5.0 20.0 22.0RetELLIS, A 59.2

8 FLINT, L BASSO, B ROWE, An 5.0 1.0 25.0 23.0BRENNAN, T 60.4

9 LAMPART, W SEDGMAN, J ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0KVECH, J 59.9 MWOJDYLO, P

10 IVERSEN, N ELLIS, A BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0LINDGREN, F 60.0

11 PAWLICKI, Pi BASSO, B WORRALL, S 2.0 4.0 33.0 33.0TUNGATE, R 60.2

12 SEDGMAN, J WOJDYLO, P FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 35.0 37.0ELLIS, A 60.1

13 LINDGREN, F WORRALL, S KVECH, J 3.0 3.0 38.0 40.0TUNGATE, R 60.0

14 ROWE, An IVERSEN, N LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 41.0 43.0PAWLICKI, Pi 60.7

15 LINDGREN, F ELLIS, A BRENNAN, T 2.0 4.0 43.0 47.0ExcTUNGATE, R
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN BIRMINGHAM57.0 33.0 DATE: 04/07/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 BASSO, Benjamin 3 3 3 2* 2* 0 6 13.0 2.0 15.0

3 COOK, Ben GUEST 2 3 1 3 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 1* 2* 1 3 0 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

5 KVECH, Jan M 3 3 3 3 2 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 WOJDYLO, Patryk 1 3 1 1 3 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

7 ROWE, Anders 1 1 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 0 0 2 2 1 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 3 0 1 1* 1* 6 8.0 2.0 10.0

4 LAMPART, Wiktor 0 2 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 2 2 2 R R 1 6 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 PAWLICKI, Piotr 2 1 F 0 2 2 3 7 10.0 0.0 10.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 0 1* 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SEDGMAN, J WOJDYLO, P WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0BASSO, B 60.9 MKVECH, J

2 PAWLICKI, Pi ROWE, An FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0WOJDYLO, P 60.8

3 COOK, B IVERSEN, N LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0SEDGMAN, J 60.5

4 BRENNAN, T ROWE, An FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0KVECH, J 60.5

5 IVERSEN, N PAWLICKI, Pi WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 20.0 10.0COOK, B 60.7

6 BRENNAN, T COOK, B PAWLICKI, Pi 4.0 2.0 24.0 12.0FBASSO, B 60.6

7 LAMPART, W WOJDYLO, P SEDGMAN, J 4.0 2.0 28.0 14.0KVECH, J 61.6

8 WORRALL, S FLINT, L ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 31.0 17.0BASSO, B 62.1

9 BRENNAN, T IVERSEN, N PAWLICKI, Pi 4.0 2.0 35.0 19.0COOK, B 61.5

10 BASSO, B SEDGMAN, J LAMPART, W 5.0 1.0 40.0 20.0IVERSEN, N 61.2

11 WORRALL, S WOJDYLO, P BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 44.0 22.0RetKVECH, J 61.1

12 PAWLICKI, Pi SEDGMAN, J ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 47.0 25.0COOK, B 61.5

13 BASSO, B WORRALL, S BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 52.0 26.0RetKVECH, J 61.5

14 PAWLICKI, Pi SEDGMAN, J IVERSEN, N 3.0 3.0 55.0 29.0WOJDYLO, P 61.6

15 KVECH, J BRENNAN, T BASSO, B 2.0 4.0 57.0 33.0PAWLICKI, Pi 61.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM OXFORD23.0 37.0 DATE: 09/07/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 2* 1 1 3 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 BECKER, Luke GUEST 3 0 2 R 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 SEDGMAN, Justin 1 2 2 3 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 LAMPART, Wiktor 0 1* 1* 3 2.0 2.0 4.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 1 EX 2 1.0 0.0 1.0

6 PAWLICKI, Piotr 2 2 2 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* 0 1* 3 2.0 2.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 TUNGATE, Rohan 1 3 2 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 KEMP, Drew 0 T 3 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 JANOWSKI, Maciej 2* 3 3 3 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 3 1 2* 3 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 2* 2* 3 3 7.0 2.0 9.0

6 RISS, Erik 3 3 3 T 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

7 BOUGHEN, Ashton 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LINDGREN, F TUNGATE, R KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BECKER, Luke 59.0

2 PAWLICKI, Pi FLINT, L BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0RISS, E 59.5

3 JANOWSKI, M SEDGMAN, J LAMPART, W 1.0 5.0 9.0 9.0WRIGHT, C 59.2

4 HARRIS, C BRENNAN, T FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 10.0 14.0RISS, E 59.4

5 SEDGMAN, J LAMPART, W BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 13.0 17.0TUNGATE, R 59.1 TKEMP, Dr.

6 HARRIS, C LINDGREN, F BECKER, Luke 1.0 5.0 14.0 22.0RISS, E 59.9

7 PAWLICKI, Pi WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T 2.0 4.0 16.0 26.0F/ExcJANOWSKI, M

8 BECKER, Luke FLINT, L BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 19.0 29.0KEMP, Dr. 63.4

9 SEDGMAN, J LAMPART, W BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 22.0 32.0HARRIS, C 63.0 TRISS, E

10 WRIGHT, C LINDGREN, F BECKER, Luke 1.0 5.0 23.0 37.0JANOWSKI, M 63.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM SHEFFIELD43.0 47.0 DATE: 22/07/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 3 2 3 3 2* 0 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 PALM TOFT, Micheal 2* 0 1 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 3 0 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 COOK, Zach GUEST 1 0 3 3 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1* 2 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

6 CASTAGNA, Paco GUEST 0 2 1* 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2 0 R 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 1 2 3 1* 1* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle R 1* 2* 0 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

3 HOLDER, Chris 0 3 1* 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 2 0 2 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 FRICKE, Max GUEST 3 3 2 2 2 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 EDWARDS, Jason 3 1 1* 2* 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1 1 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PALM TOFT, M HOLDER, Ja. HOWARTH, K 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0RetLINDGREN, F 58.6

2 FLINT, L GILKES, D CASTAGNA, P 2.0 4.0 7.0 5.0EDWARDS, Ja 59.8

3 PICKERING, J COOK, Z HOLDER, C 4.0 2.0 11.0 7.0LAMPART, W 59.4

4 BRENNAN, T GILKES, D FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 13.0 11.0FRICKE, M 59.3

5 HOLDER, Ja. HOWARTH, K COOK, Z 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0LAMPART, W 59.3

6 LINDGREN, F EDWARDS, Ja PALM TOFT, M 2.0 4.0 18.0 18.0FRICKE, M 59.2

7 CASTAGNA, P BRENNAN, T PICKERING, J 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0HOLDER, C 59.4

8 HOWARTH, K PALM TOFT, M FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 22.0 26.0RetGILKES, D 61.1

9 FRICKE, M EDWARDS, Ja LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0COOK, Z 59.4

10 PICKERING, J HOLDER, C PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 28.0 32.0LINDGREN, F 59.5

11 BRENNAN, T CASTAGNA, P HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 31.0 35.0HOLDER, Ja. 60.1

12 EDWARDS, Ja LAMPART, W CASTAGNA, P 1.0 5.0 32.0 40.0HOLDER, C 61.7

13 FRICKE, M HOLDER, Ja. BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 35.0 43.0LINDGREN, F 60.5

14 LINDGREN, F PICKERING, J GILKES, D 5.0 1.0 40.0 44.0COOK, Z 60.6

15 FRICKE, M HOLDER, Ja. LINDGREN, F 3.0 3.0 43.0 47.0COOK, Z 60.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM BELLE VUE44.0 46.0 DATE: 29/07/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 1 1* 2 3 3 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

2 PALM TOFT, Micheal 0 2 R 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 2 2 0 2* 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 COOK, Zach 1* 1* 3 1* 4 6.0 3.0 9.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 2 2 1* 1 1 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 PAWLICKI, Piotr 1 1* 2 3 2 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

7 FLINT, Leon R 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 2* 3 3 3 2 2 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 3 3 0 3 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

3 BEWLEY, Dan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 COOK, Ben 0 3 1 0 3 0 6 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 LIDSEY, Jaimon 2 3 0 2 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 VUOLAS, Antti 3 0 1* 1 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 MULFORD, Jake 2* 0 1 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 KURTZ, B LINDGREN, F PALM TOFT, M 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0BLODORN, N 59.6

2 MULFORD, J PAWLICKI, Pi FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 2.0 10.0RetVUOLAS, A 60.2

3 LAMPART, W COOK, Z COOK, B 3.0 3.0 5.0 13.0BLODORN, N 59.6

4 LIDSEY, J FLINT, L MULFORD, J 4.0 2.0 9.0 15.0BRENNAN, T 59.3

5 LAMPART, W COOK, Z BLODORN, N 3.0 3.0 12.0 18.0KURTZ, B 59.6

6 BRENNAN, T LINDGREN, F VUOLAS, A 3.0 3.0 15.0 21.0LIDSEY, J 59.5

7 BRENNAN, T PAWLICKI, Pi LIDSEY, J 3.0 3.0 18.0 24.0COOK, B 59.0

8 PALM TOFT, M MULFORD, J FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 20.0 28.0BLODORN, N 60.1

9 LIDSEY, J VUOLAS, A LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 23.0 31.0COOK, Z 59.6

10 LINDGREN, F COOK, B PALM TOFT, M 2.0 4.0 25.0 35.0RetKURTZ, B 59.1

11 PAWLICKI, Pi BRENNAN, T BLODORN, N 3.0 3.0 28.0 38.0KURTZ, B 59.8

12 LAMPART, W VUOLAS, A COOK, B 5.0 1.0 33.0 39.0PAWLICKI, Pi 60.1

13 KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T LIDSEY, J 4.0 2.0 37.0 41.0LINDGREN, F 59.7

14 PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, Z VUOLAS, A 3.0 3.0 40.0 44.0COOK, B 59.7

15 KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T COOK, B 4.0 2.0 44.0 46.0LINDGREN, F 60.2
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE COWLEY

OXFORD BIRMINGHAM46.0 44.0 DATE: 01/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 83.0 87.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 TUNGATE, Rohan 0 2 2* 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

2 RISS, Erik 2 0 3 3 3 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

3 JANOWSKI, Maciej 2 1 3 3 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 3 1 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 2 3 2 R 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 BOUGHEN, Ashton 2 0 0 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 KILLEEN, Luke 1* 0 1 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 3 2 3 2* 1 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 LAMPART, Wiktor 1 0 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 PAWLICKI, Piotr 0 2 0 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

4 COOK, Zach 3 1* 1 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 3 2 3 EX 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 3 1 0 1* 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 RISS, E LAMPART, W TUNGATE, R 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0LINDGREN, F 58.7

2 BOUGHEN, A KILLEEN, L FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0PALM TOFT, M 59.1

3 JANOWSKI, M WRIGHT, C PAWLICKI, Pi 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0COOK, Z 59.6

4 HARRIS, C FLINT, L KILLEEN, L 2.0 4.0 10.0 14.0BRENNAN, T 60.2

5 LINDGREN, F JANOWSKI, M LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 14.0 16.0WRIGHT, C 60.0

6 TUNGATE, R PALM TOFT, M RISS, E 2.0 4.0 16.0 20.0BRENNAN, T 59.5

7 PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, Z BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0HARRIS, C 60.5

8 LAMPART, W KILLEEN, L FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 23.0 25.0RISS, E 61.5

9 BRENNAN, T WRIGHT, C PALM TOFT, M 4.0 2.0 27.0 27.0JANOWSKI, M 60.3

10 TUNGATE, R COOK, Z PAWLICKI, Pi 5.0 1.0 32.0 28.0RISS, E 60.4

11 HARRIS, C LAMPART, W BOUGHEN, A 2.0 4.0 34.0 32.0LINDGREN, F 61.1

12 PAWLICKI, Pi PALM TOFT, M KILLEEN, L 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0JANOWSKI, M 60.6

13 LINDGREN, F TUNGATE, R HARRIS, C 1.0 5.0 38.0 40.0RetBRENNAN, T 60.8

14 WRIGHT, C BOUGHEN, A PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 41.0 43.0COOK, Z 61.4

15 JANOWSKI, M LINDGREN, F BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 46.0 44.0ExcRISS, E 60.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE BIRMINGHAM53.0 37.0 DATE: 05/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 99.0 81.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 2* 3 2 1 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 3 1 1 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 2* 3 1* 3 4 9.0 2.0 11.0

4 COOK, Ben 3 2* 2 3 1 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 3 3 2 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 VUOLAS, Antti 2 2* 0 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

7 MULFORD, Jake 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 0 0 3 2 2 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

2 LAMPART, Wiktor 1 1 2* 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 PAWLICKI, Piotr 1 R 1 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

4 COOK, Zach 0 1 3 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 2 2 3 2 0 0 6 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 3 R 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 1* 3 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BEWLEY, D LAMPART, W LINDGREN, F 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BLODORN, N 61.5

2 VUOLAS, A FLINT, L MULFORD, J 2.0 4.0 7.0 5.0PALM TOFT, M 61.9

3 LIDSEY, J PAWLICKI, Pi COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 12.0 6.0COOK, B 61.1

4 BRENNAN, T FLINT, L MULFORD, J 3.0 3.0 15.0 9.0KURTZ, B 61.3

5 COOK, B LAMPART, W LINDGREN, F 5.0 1.0 20.0 10.0LIDSEY, J 62.1

6 BRENNAN, T BLODORN, N PALM TOFT, M 4.0 2.0 24.0 12.0RetBEWLEY, D 61.1

7 VUOLAS, A COOK, Z PAWLICKI, Pi 5.0 1.0 29.0 13.0RetKURTZ, B 61.6

8 LAMPART, W BLODORN, N MULFORD, J 1.0 5.0 30.0 18.0FLINT, L 63.0

9 COOK, B LIDSEY, J PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 33.0 21.0BRENNAN, T 61.6

10 BEWLEY, D PAWLICKI, Pi BLODORN, N 2.0 4.0 35.0 25.0COOK, Z 62.3

11 KURTZ, B LAMPART, W VUOLAS, A 2.0 4.0 37.0 29.0LINDGREN, F 61.1

12 BRENNAN, T PAWLICKI, Pi MULFORD, J 3.0 3.0 40.0 32.0LIDSEY, J 62.0

13 LINDGREN, F BEWLEY, D BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 44.0 34.0KURTZ, B 61.6

14 VUOLAS, A COOK, Z FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 49.0 35.0COOK, B 62.8

15 LINDGREN, F COOK, B BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 53.0 37.0KURTZ, B 61.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER BIRMINGHAM48.0 42.0 DATE: 08/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 1* 3 3 R 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 LAWSON, Richard 2 2* 2 1 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 MASTERS, Sam 3 1 3 3 3 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

4 BECKER, Luke 2* 3 0 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 3 2 1 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 KERR, Lewis 2 0 0 2* 0 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 HAGON, Sam 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 3 2 1* 1 3 1* 6 11.0 2.0 13.0

2 PAWLICKI, Piotr R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 0 1 2 0 0 5 3.0 0.0 3.0

4 COOK, Zach 0 0 1* 2 1* 5 4.0 2.0 6.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 1* 1 2 3 2* 2 6 11.0 2.0 13.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 3 0 3 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 2 1 2 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAWSON, R FRICKE, M LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0LINDGREN, F 60.6

2 KERR, L FLINT, L HAGON, S 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0PALM TOFT, M 61.9

3 BECKER, Luke LAMPART, W COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0MASTERS, S 61.7

4 FLINT, L BRENNAN, T HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0DOUGLAS, R 63.0

5 LINDGREN, F MASTERS, S COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0BECKER, Luke 60.7

6 LAWSON, R BRENNAN, T PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 22.0 14.0FRICKE, M 61.6

7 LAMPART, W COOK, Z KERR, L 3.0 3.0 25.0 17.0DOUGLAS, R 62.8

8 LAWSON, R FLINT, L HAGON, S 2.0 4.0 27.0 21.0PALM TOFT, M 62.2

9 BRENNAN, T LINDGREN, F BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0MASTERS, S 62.5

10 COOK, Z LAWSON, R LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 34.0 26.0FRICKE, M 62.1

11 DOUGLAS, R LINDGREN, F KERR, L 2.0 4.0 36.0 30.0BRENNAN, T 62.5

12 KERR, L PALM TOFT, M LAMPART, W 5.0 1.0 41.0 31.0MASTERS, S 62.3

13 BRENNAN, T DOUGLAS, R FRICKE, M 1.0 5.0 42.0 36.0RetLINDGREN, F 61.4

14 FLINT, L COOK, Z KERR, L 3.0 3.0 45.0 39.0BECKER, Luke 61.6

15 BRENNAN, T LINDGREN, F BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 48.0 42.0MASTERS, S 62.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM LEICESTER44.0 46.0 DATE: 12/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 1 1* 3 2 2 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 M 2 3 0 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

3 PAWLICKI, Piotr R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 COOK, Zach 2 3 2 2 3 0 6 12.0 0.0 12.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 2 0 2 1 1* 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 2 1* 0 1* 0 5 4.0 2.0 6.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* 1* 2* 0 1 5 5.0 3.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 0 1* 3 3 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 LAWSON, Richard 2 2 1 2* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 MASTERS, Sam 3 1 1* 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 BECKER, Luke 0 3 2 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 3 3 0 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 KEMP, Drew GUEST 3 0 0 1 0 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 HAGON, Sam 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAWSON, R LINDGREN, F FRICKE, M 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0LAMPART, W 58.3

2 PALM TOFT, M FLINT, L HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0KEMP, Dr. 59.4

3 COOK, Z PALM TOFT, M BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0MASTERS, S 58.7 MLAMPART, W

4 BRENNAN, T FLINT, L KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0DOUGLAS, R 59.0

5 LAWSON, R FRICKE, M BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0COOK, Z 59.3

6 LAMPART, W LINDGREN, F HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0DOUGLAS, R 59.6

7 BRENNAN, T MASTERS, S PALM TOFT, M 2.0 4.0 21.0 21.0BECKER, Luke 58.9

8 FLINT, L LAWSON, R HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 26.0 22.0LAMPART, W 60.2

9 COOK, Z PALM TOFT, M KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 29.0 25.0DOUGLAS, R 58.8

10 BECKER, Luke MASTERS, S LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0LINDGREN, F 59.2

11 LAWSON, R BRENNAN, T PALM TOFT, M 1.0 5.0 33.0 33.0FRICKE, M 59.7

12 COOK, B KEMP, Dr. FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 35.0 37.0MASTERS, S 61.1

13 LINDGREN, F BRENNAN, T DOUGLAS, R 3.0 3.0 38.0 40.0FRICKE, M 60.0

14 BECKER, Luke FLINT, L KEMP, Dr. 4.0 2.0 42.0 42.0COOK, Z 60.5

15 LINDGREN, F FRICKE, M COOK, Z 2.0 4.0 44.0 46.0DOUGLAS, R 61.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD BIRMINGHAM55.0 35.0 DATE: 15/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 102.0 78.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 1* 3 3 3 2 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 2* 1 3 1 1 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

3 HOLDER, Chris 3 3 0 2 3 3 6 14.0 0.0 14.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 2* 1 2 1* 3 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

5 WOFFINDEN, Tai R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 EDWARDS, Jason 3 0 0 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1 3 2* 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 0 2 3 3 3 2 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 PAWLICKI, Piotr R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 LAMPART, Wiktor 3 1 2 0 1* 0 6 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 COOK, Zach 0 0 1* 2 2 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 1 2 1 1 0 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 2 0 0 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 FLINT, Leon R F 1 R 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOWARTH, K HOLDER, Ja. LINDGREN, F 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0LAMPART, W 61.3

2 PALM TOFT, M GILKES, D FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 7.0 5.0RetEDWARDS, Ja 63.1

3 PICKERING, J LAMPART, W COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 12.0 6.0HOLDER, C 61.0

4 HOWARTH, K BRENNAN, T FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 17.0 7.0FGILKES, D 62.6

5 LINDGREN, F PICKERING, J COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 21.0 9.0HOLDER, C 61.4

6 BRENNAN, T HOWARTH, K PALM TOFT, M 4.0 2.0 25.0 11.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.0

7 LAMPART, W COOK, Z EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 28.0 14.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.6

8 GILKES, D FLINT, L PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 33.0 15.0HOWARTH, K 63.8

9 PICKERING, J BRENNAN, T HOLDER, C 2.0 4.0 35.0 19.0LINDGREN, F 63.5

10 COOK, Z HOWARTH, K LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 39.0 21.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.8

11 HOLDER, C BRENNAN, T EDWARDS, Ja 2.0 4.0 41.0 25.0LINDGREN, F 63.3

12 PALM TOFT, M LAMPART, W GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 44.0 28.0HOLDER, C 62.8

13 HOLDER, Ja. PICKERING, J BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 47.0 31.0LINDGREN, F 62.6

14 COOK, Z EDWARDS, Ja FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 51.0 33.0RetPICKERING, J 63.5

15 LINDGREN, F HOWARTH, K LAMPART, W 4.0 2.0 55.0 35.0HOLDER, C 62.7

Page 26 03/03/2025



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM KING'S LYNN43.0 46.0 DATE: 19/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 76.0 103.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 3 2* 3 2 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 LAMPART, Wiktor EX 3 2 R 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 PAWLICKI, Piotr 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 COOK, Zach 2 1 2 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 3 2 1* 3 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 1 1 1* 1* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

7 FLINT, Leon R R 1* 2 0 5 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KVECH, Jan R 2* 3 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 BASSO, Benjamin R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BLODORN, Norick 3 3 2 1* 0 1 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 WOJDYLO, Patryk 1 0 2 M 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 2 1* 1 3 3 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 KERR, Lewis 2* 0 1 0 3 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 ROWE, Anders 3 2 R 3 1 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 IVERSEN, N KVECH, J LAMPART, W 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0Ret F/ExcLINDGREN, F 58.5

2 KERR, L PALM TOFT, M FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 4.0 7.0RetROWE, An 60.2

3 COOK, Z WOJDYLO, P PAWLICKI, Pi 2.0 4.0 6.0 11.0BLODORN, N 59.7

4 ROWE, An IVERSEN, N FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.0RetBRENNAN, T 59.6

5 KVECH, J COOK, Z PAWLICKI, Pi 1.0 5.0 10.0 19.0BLODORN, N 59.7

6 LINDGREN, F IVERSEN, N KERR, L 5.0 1.0 15.0 20.0LAMPART, W 60.5

7 BLODORN, N PALM TOFT, M WOJDYLO, P 4.0 2.0 19.0 22.0BRENNAN, T 59.8

8 LAMPART, W FLINT, L ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 22.0 25.0RetKVECH, J 59.5

9 COOK, Z KERR, L PAWLICKI, Pi 2.0 4.0 24.0 29.0IVERSEN, N 60.5

10 WOJDYLO, P BLODORN, N LAMPART, W 3.0 3.0 27.0 32.0RetLINDGREN, F 60.0

11 BRENNAN, T PALM TOFT, M KERR, L 3.0 3.0 30.0 35.0KVECH, J 59.8

12 FLINT, L PALM TOFT, M BLODORN, N 3.0 3.0 33.0 38.0ROWE, An 60.2

13 LINDGREN, F BRENNAN, T KVECH, J 3.0 3.0 36.0 41.0IVERSEN, N 59.9

14 COOK, Z ROWE, An FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 38.0 45.0KERR, L 60.7 MWOJDYLO, P

15 LINDGREN, F BLODORN, N WOJDYLO, P 5.0 1.0 43.0 46.0BRENNAN, T 60.1

Page 27 03/03/2025



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM IPSWICH47.0 43.0 DATE: 26/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 1* 3 2* 3 0 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

2 PAWLICKI, Piotr R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 LAMBERT, Simon GUEST 1 0 3 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 COOK, Zach 2 0 2 2* 3 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 3 3 2 2* 2 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 2* R 1 3 0 EX 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon 3 0 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard GUEST 3 3 3 2* 1 1 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 THOMPSON, Dan R 1 1* 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 MASTERS, Sam GUEST 3 0 1 3 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 BATCHELOR, Troy GUEST 2* 2 0 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 KING, Daniel 1* 2 1 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

6 HEEPS, Cameron GUEST 1 2 M 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 0 1* 2 1* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 COOK, Z LINDGREN, F THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetLAWSON, R 58.7

2 PALM TOFT, M HEEPS, C JENKINS, J 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0FLINT, L 60.3

3 BATCHELOR, T LAMBERT, S COOK, Z 1.0 5.0 9.0 9.0MASTERS, S 60.3

4 HEEPS, C KING, D FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0BRENNAN, T 58.8

5 COOK, Z THOMPSON, D LAMBERT, S 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0LAWSON, R 59.0

6 KING, D JENKINS, J PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 17.0 19.0RetLINDGREN, F 59.7 MHEEPS, C

7 BATCHELOR, T PALM TOFT, M MASTERS, S 4.0 2.0 21.0 21.0BRENNAN, T 59.6

8 JENKINS, J THOMPSON, D FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 24.0 24.0PALM TOFT, M 59.4

9 COOK, Z KING, D HEEPS, C 5.0 1.0 29.0 25.0LAMBERT, S 60.1

10 LINDGREN, F MASTERS, S BATCHELOR, T 5.0 1.0 34.0 26.0BRENNAN, T 59.3

11 BRENNAN, T THOMPSON, D PALM TOFT, M 2.0 4.0 36.0 30.0LAWSON, R 59.8

12 LAWSON, R LAMBERT, S FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 37.0 35.0MASTERS, S 60.4

13 BRENNAN, T LAWSON, R KING, D 5.0 1.0 42.0 36.0LINDGREN, F 59.6

14 BATCHELOR, T JENKINS, J PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 45.0 39.0F/ExcCOOK, Z 59.8

15 BRENNAN, T LAWSON, R LINDGREN, F 2.0 4.0 47.0 43.0MASTERS, S 59.9
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BIRMINGHAM44.0 46.0 DATE: 29/08/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 87.0 93.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 NICHOLLS, Scott GUEST 2 1* 3 R 1 1 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 THOMPSON, Dan 1* 1 3 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 R 0 1 3 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 BATCHELOR, Troy GUEST 2* 1 2 2 2* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 REW, Keynan 3 1* 1 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 0 2 2* 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LINDGREN, Freddie 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 PAWLICKI, Piotr R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 VUOLAS, Antti GUEST 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 COOK, Zach 1 2* 3 2 1 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 BRENNAN, Tom 3 2 3 2* 2* 2* 6 14.0 3.0 17.0

6 PALM TOFT, Micheal 2 0 0 1* 2 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* R 1 1 0 5 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 NICHOLLS, S THOMPSON, D VUOLAS, A 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0LINDGREN, F 57.1

2 PALM TOFT, M FLINT, L JENKINS, J 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0REW, K 58.1

3 BATCHELOR, T COOK, Z VUOLAS, A 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0KING, D 58.7

4 JENKINS, J NICHOLLS, S FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0RetBRENNAN, T 58.1

5 COOK, Z BATCHELOR, T KING, D 1.0 5.0 15.0 15.0RetLINDGREN, F 57.5

6 BRENNAN, T THOMPSON, D PALM TOFT, M 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0NICHOLLS, S 57.7

7 BATCHELOR, T REW, K VUOLAS, A 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0COOK, Z 58.5

8 JENKINS, J FLINT, L PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 27.0 21.0THOMPSON, D 58.4

9 BATCHELOR, T FLINT, L KING, D 2.0 4.0 29.0 25.0BRENNAN, T 58.4

10 COOK, Z PALM TOFT, M NICHOLLS, S 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0RetTHOMPSON, D 58.2

11 BRENNAN, T KING, D JENKINS, J 1.0 5.0 33.0 33.0LINDGREN, F 58.6

12 PALM TOFT, M REW, K VUOLAS, A 4.0 2.0 37.0 35.0KING, D 57.5

13 BRENNAN, T NICHOLLS, S THOMPSON, D 1.0 5.0 38.0 40.0LINDGREN, F 57.5

14 BATCHELOR, T COOK, Z FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 43.0 41.0REW, K 58.7

15 BRENNAN, T NICHOLLS, S REW, K 1.0 5.0 44.0 46.0LINDGREN, F 58.1
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LEAGUE TABLE

YEAR 2024

TEAM

DIV

M W/H D/H L/H P F/H P A/H W/A D/A L/A P F/A P A/A Pts F Pts A B PP T P

PREMIERSHIP 1

1 SHEFFIELD 24 10 1 1 619 460 4 1 7 510 540 1129 1000 1032 42

LOST TO BELLE VUE IN PLAY OFF SEMI FINAL

2 LEICESTER 24 10 0 2 604 475 5 0 7 521 535 1125 1010 931 40

LOST TO BELLE VUE IN PLAY OFF FINAL

3 BELLE VUE 24 11 0 1 601 437 3 0 9 487 593 1088 1030 928 37

BEAT LEICESTER IN PLAY OFF FINAL

4 IPSWICH 24 8 0 4 561 483 4 2 6 506 568 1067 1051 628 34

LOST TO LEICESTER IN PLAYOFF SEMI FINAL

5 OXFORD 24 9 1 2 561 519 2 0 10 472 572 1033 1091 323 26

6 KING'S LYNN 24 8 0 4 568 512 2 0 10 454 593 1022 1105 319 22

KING'S LYNN WERE DOCKED 2 PTS FOR BREACH OF SCB RULES

7 BIRMINGHAM 24 3 1 8 499 532 1 0 11 468 612 967 1144 29 11

03 March 2025 Page 1 of 1


